
The Globe At 

Hay

Drinks List 

Soft Drinks 

Hot Drinks 

Still/Sparkling water

Belvoir Elderflower

Belvoir Ginger Beer

Belvoir Raspberry  Lemonade

Peach Ice-Tea

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Tomato Juice  

Coke

Diet Coke

Lemonade 

Ginger Beer

Tonic Water

 

Americano 

Cappuccino 

Latte

Espresso 

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Flat White

Chai latte

Mocha

Dirty Chai

Hot chocolate 

Deluxe Hot chocolate

 (with cream & marshmallows) 

Various Teas

(Including loose-leaf) 

Available Vegan or Dairy

Chocolate  

Vanilla  

Strawberry 

Coffee 

Salted Caramel 

Amaretto 

All Made with Local Ice Cream topped with 

Whipped Cream and Sauce.

Add a shot of your favourite spirit to any 

milkshake for an extra £3!

Milkshakes
£2.70

£3.20

£3.20

£2.00

£2.40

£2.70

£3.20

£3.20

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

\

£3.50

Pot

 £3.00

£1.90

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£3.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

Half              Pint

£2.00           £3.40

£2.00           £3.40

£2.00           £3.40

£2.00.          £3.40

£2.00           £3.40

 

 

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

Mug

£2.50 Beer 
Ale

Wye Valley Butty Bach

Wye Valley Golden Ale

Wye Valley HPA

Wye Valley Stout

Marston'sEPA 

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

Lager 

Peroni

Corona 

Wye Valley 1985

Becks blue

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.20

Cider 

Wyldwood Organic 

Henry Weston's Medium Dry

Henry Weston's Medium Sweet

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50



Pinot Grigio

 Blush

Wine 

Cab Sav 

Merlot

Malbec

Shiraz

White Wine 

Inzolia

Pinot Grigio 

Sauv Blanc

Sparkling

Prosecco

£8.00

 

 

£8.00

 

 

 

£8.00

 

 

 

£7.50

 

 

£7.00

 

 

£5.00

 

 

£7.50

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£5.00

 

 

 

£5.00

 

 

 

£5.50

Small

£4.10

Medium 

£4.80

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

Large

£5.80 

£6.20

£6.20

£6.20

Bottle

£16

£19

£19

£18

small

£4.10

Medium

£4.80

£5.50

£5.50

Large

£5.80

£6.20

£6.20

Bottle

£16

£17

£17

Medium

£4.80

Large

£5.80

Bottle

£16

Medium 

£6

Bottle

£24

Sex on the Wye 

Vodka Peach Schnapps,  Fresh Orange 

Juice and Cranberry  Juice

Globe-A-Roni  

Bombay Sapphire Gin,  Sweet  Vermouth 

and Campari

Express Yourself

Er is tof f  Vodka,  Cl i f ton Coffee Espresso 

and Kahúla Coffee Liquor

Hay Spri tz

Aperol ,  Prosecco,  Fever-Tree Soda 

Water

Welsh 'n '  S tormy

Penrhos Honey spiced rum,  Lime Juice 

and Belvoir  Ginger  Beer

Pimms

Pimms,  lemonade and fresh f rui t  

Blueberry  Fizz

a glass of  bubbles with blueberry  

l iqueur  

Virgin Elderf lower Special  

Lemonade,  Apple Juice and 

Elderf lower Cordial

Virgin Raspberry  Special  

Lemonade,  Cranberry  Juice and 

raspberry  cordial

Raspberry  Z&T

Penrhos Zero Non Alcoholic  spir i t ,  

Aromatic Tonic 

Cocktails Spirits

Sailor jerry

Kraken

Captain Morgan Dark

Havana Club 3

Havana club 7

Mount Gay 

Beefeater

Beefeater Pink Strawberry

Hendricks

Sipsmith 

Wild foragin 

Penhos Rhubarb

Penhos Apple & Elderflower

Perhos Dry 

Eristoff

Martell VS

Jack Daniels 

Famous grouse

Jameson

Monkey shoulder

Bulliet rye 

Bulliet bourbon 

Baileys

Campari

Cointreau

Disaronno

Malibu

Martini Rosso

Southern comfort

Archers Peach Schnapps

Rum 

Gin

Vodka

Brandy & Whisky

Liqueurs 

Single

£3.00

£3.30

£3.00

£3.30

£3.30

£3.00

Double

£5.50

£5.80

£5.50

£5.80

£5.50

£5.50

£3.00

£3.00

£4.00

£3.40

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£3.00 £5.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£6.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Mocktails 

£3.00

£3.40

£3.00 

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.80

£5.50

£6.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

Shots 
Sambucca

Jose Cuervo Tequila

Jagermester

Jager Bomb 

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00 

Red Wine 

Rose Wine 


