\sim	H
\land / \land / \land /	Amer
	Capp
/ / / / / / / / / / / / /	Latte
\setminus / \setminus / \setminus /	Espre Doub
	Maco
$ \land \land$	Flat V
\land / \land / \land /	Chai Moch
	Dirty
/ / / / / / / / / / / / /	l l
\setminus / \setminus / \setminus /	Hot c
	Delu
	(wit)
The Globe At	Varia
THE GIODE H	(Incl
Ηαγ	Sc
_	
Hay Drinks List	Still/Sj
_	Still/Sj Belvoi
_	Still/Sj Belvoi Belvoi Belvoi
_	Still/Sj Belvoi Belvoi Belvoi Peach
_	Still/Sj Belvoi Belvoi Belvoi Peach Orang
_	Still/Sj Belvoi Belvoi Belvoi Peach
_	Still/Sj Belvoi Belvoi Belvoi Peach Orang Apple
_	Still/Sj Belvoi Belvoi Belvoi Peach Orang Apple Cranb
_	Still/Sj Belvoi Belvoi Belvoi Peach Orang Apple Cranb
_	Still/Sj Belvoi Belvoi Belvoi Peach Orang Apple Cranb Tomat Coke Diet C
_	Still/Sj Belvoi Belvoi Belvoi Peach Orang Apple Cranb Tomat Coke Diet C Lemor
_	Still/Sj Belvoi Belvoi Belvoi Peach Orang Apple Cranb Tomat Coke Diet C
_	Still/Sj Belvoi Belvoi Belvoi Peach Orang Apple Cranb Tomat Coke Diet C Lemor Ginge
_	Still/Sj Belvoi Belvoi Belvoi Peach Orang Apple Cranb Tomat Coke Diet C Lemor Ginge

ot Drinks Milkshakes

Americano	£2.70
Cappuccino	£3.20
Latte	£3.20
Espresso	£2.00
Double Espresso	£2.40
Macchiato	£2.70
Flat White	£3.20
Chai latte	£3.20
Mocha	£3.50
Dirty Chai	£3.50
Hot chocolate	£3.00
Deluxe Hot chocolate	£3.50
(with cream & marshmallows)	

Various Teas	Muq	Pot
(Including loose-leaf)	£2.50	£3.00

oft Drinks Ale

Still/Sparkling water		£1.90
Belvoir Elderflower		£2.80
Belvoir Ginger Beer		£2.80
Belvoir Raspberry Lemo	nade	£2.80
Peach Ice-Tea		£3.00
Orange Juice		£2.00
Apple Juice		£2.00
Cranberry Juice		£2.00
Tomato Juice		£2.00
	Half	Pint
Coke	£2.00	£3.40
Diet Coke	£2.00	£3.40
Lemonade	£2.00	£3.40
Ginger Beer	£2.00.	£3.40
Tonic Water	£2.00	£3.40

Available Vegan or Dairy

Chocolate	£5.00
Vanilla	£5.00
Strawberry	£5.00
Coffee	£5.50
Salted Caramel	£5.50
Amaretto	£5.50

All Made with Local Ice Cream topped with Whipped Cream and Sauce.

Add a shot of your favourite spirit to any milkshake for an extra £3!

Beer

Wye Valley Butty Bach	£4.00
Wye Valley Golden Ale	£4.00
Wye Valley HPA	£4.00
Wye Valley Stout	£4.00
Marston'sEPA	£4.00

Lager

Peroni	£3.60
Corona	£3.60
Wye Valley 1985	£3.60
Becks blue	£3.20

Cider

Wyldwood Organic	£4.50
Henry Weston's Medium Dry	£4.50
Henry Weston's Medium Sweet	£4.50

Wine

Cocktails Spirits

Red Wine

	Small	Medium	Large	Bottle
Cab Sav	£4.10	£4.80	£5.80	£16
Merlot		£5.50	£6.20	£19
Malbec		£5.50	£6.20	£19
Shiraz		£5.50	£6.20	£18

White Wine

	small	Medium	Large	Bottle
Inzolia	£4.10	£4.80	£5.80	£16
Pinot Grigio		£5.50	£6.20	£17
Sauv Blanc		£5.50	£6.20	£17

Rose Wine

Pinot Grigio	Medium	Large	Bottle
Blush	£4.80	£5.80	£16

Sparkling

Prosecco Medium Bon £6 £24

Shots

Sambucca	£2.50
Jose Cuervo Tequila	£2.50
Jagermester	£2.50
Jager Bomb	£3.00
\bigvee	
\bigvee	

-	Sex on the Wye Vodka Peach Schnapps, Fresh Orange Juice and Cranberry Juice	£8.00
	Globe-A-Roni Bombay Sapphire Gin, Sweet Vermouth and Campari	£8.00
-	Express Yourself Eristoff Vodka, Clifton Coffee Espresso and Kahúla Coffee Liquor	£8.00
	Hay Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Fever-Tree Soda Water	£7.50
	Welsh 'n' Stormy Penrhos Honey spiced rum, Lime Juice and Belvoir Ginger Beer	£7.00
	Pimms Pimms, lemonade and fresh fruit	£5.00
	Blueberry Fizz a glass of bubbles with blueberry liqueur	£7.50
	Mocktails	5
-	Virgin Elderflower Special Lemonade, Apple Juice and Elderflower Cordial	£5.00
,	Virgin Raspberry Special Lemonade, Cranberry Juice and raspberry cordial	£5.00
	Raspberry Z&T Penrhos Zero Non Alcoholic spirit, Aromatic Tonic	£5.50

_				
Rum	Single	Double		
Sailor jerry	£3.00	£5.50		
Kraken	£3.30			
Captain Morgan Dark	£3.00	£5.50		
Havana Club 3	£3.30	£5.80		
Havana club 7	£3.30	£5.50		
Mount Gay	£3.00	£5.50		
Gin				
Beefeater	£3.00	£5.50		
Beefeater Pink Strawberry	£3.00	£5.50		
Hendricks	£4.00	£6.50		
Sipsmith	£3.40			
Wild foragin	£4.00	£6.50		
Penhos Rhubarb	£4.00	£6.50		
Penhos Apple & Elderflower	£4.00	£6.50		
Perhos Dry	£4.00	£6.50		
Vodka				
Eristoff	£3.00	£5.50		
Brandy & Whisky				
Martell VS	£3.50	£6.00		
Jack Daniels	£3.00	£5.50		
Famous grouse	£3.00	£5.50		
Jameson		£5.50		
Monkey shoulder	£4.00			
Bulliet rye	£4.00			
Bulliet bourbon	£4.00	£6.50		
Liqueurs				
Baileys		£3.80		
Campari	£3.00	£5.50		
Cointreau	£3.40	£6.00		
Disaronno	£3.00	£5.50		
Malibu	£3.00			
Martini Rosso	£3.00			
Southern comfort	£3.00			
Archers Peach Schnapps	£3.00	£5.50		